
Mandi Prices Today Thoubal - Markets

Commodity Market Price High - Low Date Prev Price Unit

Paddy(Common) - Other Thoubal APMC  2,875.00  2,875.00 -  2,875.00 2026-01-08  2,875.00 INR/Quintal

Rice - Other Thoubal APMC  5,100.00  5,100.00 -  5,100.00 2026-01-08  5,100.00 INR/Quintal

Green Gram Dal(Moong Dal) - Green Gram Dal Thoubal APMC  13,750.00  14,000.00 -  13,000.00 2026-01-07  13,750.00 INR/Quintal

Bengal Gram Dal(Chana Dal) - Bengal Gram Dal Thoubal APMC  10,750.00  11,000.00 -  10,500.00 2026-01-07  10,750.00 INR/Quintal

Arhar Dal(Tur Dal) - Arhar Dal(Tur) Thoubal APMC  14,750.00  15,000.00 -  14,500.00 2026-01-07  14,750.00 INR/Quintal

Dry Chillies - Other Thoubal APMC  24,000.00  25,000.00 -  23,000.00 2026-01-07  24,000.00 INR/Quintal

Ginger(Green) - Green Ginger Thoubal APMC  4,750.00  5,000.00 -  4,500.00 2026-01-07  4,750.00 INR/Quintal

Black Gram Dal(Urd Dal) - Black Gram Dal Thoubal APMC  13,750.00  14,000.00 -  13,500.00 2026-01-07  13,750.00 INR/Quintal

Orange - Other Thoubal APMC  9,750.00  10,000.00 -  9,500.00 2026-01-07  9,750.00 INR/Quintal

Banana - Other Thoubal APMC  4,750.00  5,000.00 -  4,500.00 2026-01-07  4,750.00 INR/Quintal

Cabbage Thoubal APMC  3,750.00  4,000.00 -  3,500.00 2026-01-07  3,750.00 INR/Quintal

Potato - Other Thoubal APMC  2,250.00  2,500.00 -  2,000.00 2026-01-07  2,250.00 INR/Quintal

Masur Dal Thoubal APMC  10,750.00  11,000.00 -  10,500.00 2026-01-07  10,750.00 INR/Quintal

Bengal Gram(Gram)(Whole) - Other Thoubal APMC  8,750.00  9,000.00 -  8,500.00 2026-01-07  8,750.00 INR/Quintal

Onion - Other Thoubal APMC  4,750.00  5,000.00 -  4,500.00 2026-01-07  4,750.00 INR/Quintal

Cauliflower Thoubal APMC  4,750.00  5,000.00 -  4,500.00 2026-01-07  4,750.00 INR/Quintal

Bengal Gram Dal (Chana Dal) - Bengal Gram Dal Thoubal  10,750.00  11,000.00 -  10,500.00 2025-11-05  10,750.00 INR/Quintal

Green Gram Dal (Moong Dal) - Green Gram Dal Thoubal  15,750.00  16,000.00 -  15,500.00 2025-11-05  15,750.00 INR/Quintal

Banana - Other Thoubal  4,750.00  5,000.00 -  4,500.00 2025-11-05  4,750.00 INR/Quintal

Black Gram Dal (Urd Dal) - Black Gram Dal Thoubal  13,750.00  14,000.00 -  13,500.00 2025-11-05  13,750.00 INR/Quintal

Dry Chillies - Other Thoubal  24,000.00  25,000.00 -  23,000.00 2025-11-05  24,000.00 INR/Quintal

Onion - Other Thoubal  3,750.00  4,000.00 -  3,500.00 2025-11-05  3,750.00 INR/Quintal

Orange - Other Thoubal  16,500.00  17,000.00 -  16,000.00 2025-11-05  16,500.00 INR/Quintal

Paddy(Dhan)(Common) - Other Thoubal  3,250.00  3,250.00 -  3,250.00 2025-11-05  3,250.00 INR/Quintal

https://www.commoditymarketlive.com/mandi-price/paddy-common
https://www.commoditymarketlive.com/mandi-price-market/thoubal-apmc
https://www.commoditymarketlive.com/mandi-price/rice
https://www.commoditymarketlive.com/mandi-price-market/thoubal-apmc
https://www.commoditymarketlive.com/mandi-price/green-gram-dal-moong-dal
https://www.commoditymarketlive.com/mandi-price-market/thoubal-apmc
https://www.commoditymarketlive.com/mandi-price/bengal-gram-dal-chana-dal
https://www.commoditymarketlive.com/mandi-price-market/thoubal-apmc
https://www.commoditymarketlive.com/mandi-price/arhar-dal-tur-dal
https://www.commoditymarketlive.com/mandi-price-market/thoubal-apmc
https://www.commoditymarketlive.com/mandi-price/dry-chillies
https://www.commoditymarketlive.com/mandi-price-market/thoubal-apmc
https://www.commoditymarketlive.com/mandi-price/ginger-green
https://www.commoditymarketlive.com/mandi-price-market/thoubal-apmc
https://www.commoditymarketlive.com/mandi-price/black-gram-dal-urd-dal
https://www.commoditymarketlive.com/mandi-price-market/thoubal-apmc
https://www.commoditymarketlive.com/mandi-price/orange
https://www.commoditymarketlive.com/mandi-price-market/thoubal-apmc
https://www.commoditymarketlive.com/mandi-price/banana
https://www.commoditymarketlive.com/mandi-price-market/thoubal-apmc
https://www.commoditymarketlive.com/mandi-price/cabbage
https://www.commoditymarketlive.com/mandi-price-market/thoubal-apmc
https://www.commoditymarketlive.com/mandi-price/potato
https://www.commoditymarketlive.com/mandi-price-market/thoubal-apmc
https://www.commoditymarketlive.com/mandi-price/masur-dal
https://www.commoditymarketlive.com/mandi-price-market/thoubal-apmc
https://www.commoditymarketlive.com/mandi-price/bengal-gram-gram-whole
https://www.commoditymarketlive.com/mandi-price-market/thoubal-apmc
https://www.commoditymarketlive.com/mandi-price/onion
https://www.commoditymarketlive.com/mandi-price-market/thoubal-apmc
https://www.commoditymarketlive.com/mandi-price/cauliflower
https://www.commoditymarketlive.com/mandi-price-market/thoubal-apmc
https://www.commoditymarketlive.com/mandi-price/bengal-gram-dal-chana-dal
https://www.commoditymarketlive.com/mandi-price-market/thoubal
https://www.commoditymarketlive.com/mandi-price/green-gram-dal-moong-dal
https://www.commoditymarketlive.com/mandi-price-market/thoubal
https://www.commoditymarketlive.com/mandi-price/banana
https://www.commoditymarketlive.com/mandi-price-market/thoubal
https://www.commoditymarketlive.com/mandi-price/black-gram-dal-urd-dal
https://www.commoditymarketlive.com/mandi-price-market/thoubal
https://www.commoditymarketlive.com/mandi-price/dry-chillies
https://www.commoditymarketlive.com/mandi-price-market/thoubal
https://www.commoditymarketlive.com/mandi-price/onion
https://www.commoditymarketlive.com/mandi-price-market/thoubal
https://www.commoditymarketlive.com/mandi-price/orange
https://www.commoditymarketlive.com/mandi-price-market/thoubal
https://www.commoditymarketlive.com/mandi-price/paddy-dhan-common
https://www.commoditymarketlive.com/mandi-price-market/thoubal


Potato - Other Thoubal  2,750.00  3,000.00 -  2,500.00 2025-11-05  2,750.00 INR/Quintal

Arhar Dal(Tur Dal) - Arhar Dal(Tur) Thoubal  15,750.00  16,000.00 -  15,500.00 2025-11-05  15,750.00 INR/Quintal

Bengal Gram(Gram)(Whole) - Desi (Whole) Thoubal  9,750.00  10,000.00 -  9,500.00 2025-11-05  9,750.00 INR/Quintal

Rice - Other Thoubal  5,400.00  5,400.00 -  5,400.00 2025-11-05  5,400.00 INR/Quintal

Ginger(Green) - Green Ginger Thoubal  3,750.00  4,000.00 -  3,500.00 2025-11-05  3,750.00 INR/Quintal

Masur Dal Thoubal  10,750.00  11,000.00 -  10,500.00 2025-11-05  10,750.00 INR/Quintal

Pineapple - Pine Apple Thoubal  5,750.00  6,000.00 -  5,500.00 2025-09-19  5,750.00 INR/Quintal

Cabbage Thoubal  2,750.00  3,000.00 -  2,500.00 2025-08-04  2,750.00 INR/Quintal

Cauliflower Thoubal  5,750.00  6,000.00 -  5,500.00 2025-08-04  5,750.00 INR/Quintal

Soyabean - Other Thoubal  8,750.00  9,000.00 -  8,500.00 2025-02-27  8,750.00 INR/Quintal
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